Page 1 of 3
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02MEEN
401 Joe Routt Boulevard

Pre-Bid Conference
01/05/2017 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2017
12/12/2016 1:17 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000813.pdfAttachments
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~58.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~72.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Amendment No. Amendment Date Amendment Notes
1 Header 1. Bid Opening Date changed from "01/03/2017 02:00:00 PM" to "01/05/2017 02:00:00
PM".
01/03/2017 9:41 AM
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Concept Turn 60 Table-Top CNC Turning Machine and Software
PC-controlled slant-bed lathe for the CNC basic training with
interchangeable control unit
#A6D000
1.00 EA
10.000 #X9B000 - Control Keyboard - Basis Case USB 1.00 EA
11.000 #X9Z060 - Control Keyboard SINUMERIK Operate 1.00 EA
12.000 #X3Y400 - WinNC for Sinumerik Operate - T/M 1.00 EA
13.000 #X5A250 - WIN 3-D VIEW, TURNING - SL 1.00 EA
2.000 Install & Training
*******************************
INSTALLATION:
The requested equipment is to be supplied as a complete
operational system, set-up and ready for use. Any/all
operational/maintenance manuals are to be provided at the time of
shipping/installation.
This project shall be considered a ?turnkey? project that includes all
aspects of the installation.
Installation shall include distribution of the equipment to the
requesting department. Installation shall also include receiving,
unpacking, assembly and placement at point of use and removal and
disposal of all packing material. University dumpsters may not be
used for disposal unless approved by the department.
1.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 3